P1900	0076768
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900333503169
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	05/08/1901034027 ++137.50
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHAUSEE, FL
Office Use Only	
	N CULLIGANI Oct 1.4 2019

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Transfer California Corp to Florida Corporation

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

FEES:

Certificate of Domestication	\$ 50.00
Articles of Incorporation and Certified	Copy <u>\$ 78.75</u>
Total to domesticate and file	\$128.75

OPTIONAL:

Certificate of Status \$ 8.75

Broadsword International

Name (printed or typed)

3035 Countryside Blvd., #26B

Address

Clearwater, FL 33761

City, State & Zip

727.365.6612

Daytime Telephone Number

sturano@outlook.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 30, 2019

BROADSWORD INTERNATIONAL 3035 COUNTRYSIDE BLVD. #26B CLEARWATER, FL 33761

SUBJECT: BROADSWORD INTERNATIONAL Ref. Number: W19000085300

We have received your document for BROADSWORD INTERNATIONAL and your check(s) totaling \$137.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

List the name of the Registered Agent in Article VI,

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 019A00019512

19 hitto: 5

•: /......

www.sunbiz.org

	· •	. ~	۰.			•	
--	-----	-----	----	--	--	---	--

The undersigned,	Stephen Turano	Owner	2010 GCT 10, P
	(Name)	(Title)	SECRETIC
of Broadsw	vord International CorportATIC	a fore	ign corporation Soci
n accordance wit	(Corporation Name) h s. 607.1801, Florida Statutes, does here	by certify:	
I. The date on w	hich corporation was first formed was	June 13	, 2014
2. The jurisdiction came into bei	on where the above named corporation waing was San Diego County, Ca	•	ed, or otherwise
3. The name of t wasBroa	the corporation immediately prior to the finance adsword International	ling of this Certificate of	Domestication
	the corporation, as set forth in its articles of 607.0401 with this certificate is <u>Bro</u>		· ^
s. 607.0202 ar 5. The jurisdiction administration immediately b	-	or principal place of busine nt jurisdiction under appli	ess or central
s. 607.0202 ar 5. The jurisdictic administratior immediately b San Diego	and 607.0401 with this certificate is Brown on that constituted the seat, siege social, on on of the corporation, or any other equivale before the filing of the Certificate of Dome County, California	oadsword Internation or principal place of busine nt jurisdiction under appli estication was	ess or central icable law,
 s. 607.0202 ar 5. The jurisdiction administration immediately be San Diego 6. Attached are F 	and 607.0401 with this certificate is Brown on that constituted the seat, siege social, on of the corporation, or any other equivale before the filing of the Certificate of Dome County, California	or principal place of busine nt jurisdiction under appli estication was	ral Corporation

(Authorized Signature)

Filing Fee:		
Certificate of Domestication	\$ 50.00	
Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy	<u>\$ 78.75</u>	
Total to domesticate and file	\$128.75	

	F INCORPORATION WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.
ARTICLE I NAME THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:	2019 GCT 10 PM 2: 30
Broadsword International Compon	ATTON SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/ MAILING ADDRI Principal Address	
3035 Countryside Blvd.	3035 Countryside Blvd.
Suite 26B	Suite 26B
Clearwater, FL 33761	Clearwater, FL 33761

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

- • •

THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:

Manufacture, distribution, and sale of cosmetics. A_{ND}

topicals through e-commerce.

EIN 47-1121210 EIN 47-1121210 S-CORPORATION - BROATISWORD WTERNATIONAL CORPORATION

,			:	•
		•••		
•	*		 •	

• • • • • •

ARTICLE IV	SHARES	100
THE NUMBER OF	SHARES OF STOCK IS:	100

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/ OR OFFICERS

THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES:

Title/Name President/CEO	Title/Name Stephen Turano
Title/Name	Title/Name
Title/Name	Title/Name
Title/Name	Title/Name

. •

.

.

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

THE <u>NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS</u> (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS: STEPHEN TURAND

3035 Countryside Blvd.

Unit 26B

Clearwater, FL 33761

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORATOR IS:

Stephen Turano

3035 Countryside Blvd., 26B

Clearwater, FL 33761

01 100 BB CRETARY OF STATE MLLAHASSEE, FL PN 2: မ္မ

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I AM FAMILLAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY.

nO a Signature/Registered Agent

Signature //ncorporator

9-4-19 Date

1. 2 18

10-7-19 Date